14013073 - perfo spring clip 32-38mm

Short Description

perfo spring clip 32-38mm (pack of 5)
WxDxH: 20x63x60mm zinc plated
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Additional Information

Description

Width

Depth

Height

EAN code

Customs tariff number
Product material

Product surface

perfo spring clip 32-38mm. Steel construction with fast
and secure perfolock clip on design with metal spring

clip for holding items. For use with perfo panels.
Supplied as a kit of 5. Finish: Zinc plated. WxDxH:
20x63x60mm

20

63

60
4025002161135
94032080
Sheet steel

Galvanised
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